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Unidad 

Motriz 

 

Modelo 

Potencia  

Presión Máxima 

Giro Bomba 

Caudal 

KSN-186.15 

7 Hp 

186 bar 

3400 rpm 

14.4 l/m 

Dimensiones Tamaño  700 x 560 x 575 mm 

Peso Neto 

Bruto 

40 Kg 

42 Kg 

 

DIVISIÓN ASEO INDUSTRIAL 

 

Hidrolavadora a Gasolina 
KSN-186.15 
CÓD. 6563 

 

 Alta disponibilidad 
 Fácil operación y transporte 


